This form 15 to be Hléd wilh the appropriate Distdet Otfica ot the

deopened vrell,
ductud, Including drtll stem tosts,
also ba reported, For multlple

It shall be accompanted by one copy ot all e
All depths reported shall be weasured depths, In the case of dred tlonally drlled wells, true verticol deahs shall

complettons, Items 30 through 34 shall be reported {oe cach zone. The tom §s 10 bho {t12d in quintuplicate vxcept on

INSTRUCTIONS

sigte land, where six coples are required, Seeo Rule 1105,

Dt vislon nat later than 20 deys aller the completion ot any newly«irdlled or

lecteioal and rodto=activity logs tun on the well and a summary of all tipectal tests cons

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITHI GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. 'B”
T. Salt T Strawn MKI 9880 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C"
. Salt T. Atoka 10058 T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Yates T. Miss T. Cliff flouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. FElbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lgnacio Qtzte. e
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. . WARE 2208. T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. %’SPRINGS 4496 T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T. .
T B. SPRINGS 8056 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 8500 T_MOI’I'OW 10725 T. Chinle T.
T. Peunn. T,L' Morrow 11030 T. Permiun T.
T Cisco (Bough C) 1. Chester 11170 T. Penn A" T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to. No. 4, from to
No. 2, frof. oo e eastsnesssms s nseee 8Os No. 5, from 17 SR -
No. 3, fromuceecesnennes U7, JODTRO No. 6, from to..
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, fromu.mcaenrnne to rereneesesanensenasaens feet. ...
NO. 2, fTOM..cceeeercreriaiicenees srertncen s ersseesessssonnas to ..feet.
No. 8, from. i L ORI feet.
No. 4, fTOM. it e et et e I 7- fcet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T:c:::‘u Formation From To T?;cl;:ee:s Formation
0 200 200 Surface, Redbeds 6600 7020 | 420 Shale, Lime, Sand
200 520 320 Anhydl:ite 7020 8040 | 1020 |Shale, Lime
300 |1180 | 280 | Dotomite, Lime, sand || 5600 | 890 | 190 |Lime: boromite s
1180 | 1900 720 Limestoné ’ 8 : 170g |Lime, Do%omlte, Shale
720 |10170 | 1450 {Shale, Lime
1900 | 2200 | 300 Limestone, Chert 10170 |10860 | 690 |Lime, Shale, Chert
2200 [ 2560 | 360 Sand, Lime, Shale 10860 [11432 | 572 |Sand, Shale, Lime
2560 | 3000 440 Sand
3000 | 3300 300 Dolomite, Sand, Shale
3300 | 4480 1180 Sand, Shale
4480 | 4660 180 Lime, Sand, Shale
4660 | 5400 740 Lime
5400 | 5660 260 Shale, Lime
5660 | 5830 170 Chert, Lime
5830 | 6080 250 Lime, Sand, Shale
6080 | 6600 520 Lime, Shale




